
Date Day Facility Rink Start Time End Time Duration Team 1 Team 2 Notes

4/6/2026 Monday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 6:15 PM 7:15 PM 60 12U Open

4/8/2026 Wednesday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 6:15 PM 7:15 PM 60 12U Open 12U Elite

4/13/2026 Monday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 6:15 PM 7:15 PM 60 12U Open

4/15/2026 Wednesday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 6:15 PM 7:15 PM 60 12U Open 12U Elite

4/20/2026 Monday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 6:15 PM 7:15 PM 60 12U Open

4/22/2026 Wednesday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 6:15 PM 7:15 PM 60 12U Open 12U Elite

4/27/2026 Monday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 6:15 PM 7:15 PM 60 12U Open 12U Elite

4/29/2026 Wednesday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 6:15 PM 7:15 PM 60 12U Open 12U Elite

5/4/2026 Monday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 6:15 PM 7:15 PM 60 12U Open

5/6/2026 Wednesday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 6:15 PM 7:15 PM 60 12U Open 12U Elite

5/11/2026 Monday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 6:15 PM 7:15 PM 60 12U Open

5/13/2026 Wednesday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 6:15 PM 7:15 PM 60 12U Open 12U Elite

5/18/2026 Monday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 6:15 PM 7:15 PM 60 12U Open

5/20/2026 Wednesday Edge Ice Arena East Rink 6:15 PM 7:15 PM 60 12U Open 12U Elite


